
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
117 

15 
102 

63 
82 
16 
69 
85 
98 
90 
10 

122 
65 

111 
124 

Name 
PISCITELLI Gianni 
GARIGLIO Marco 
FUOCHI Federico 
LA TORRE Leonardo 
PASQUALUCCI Manfredi 
GRAI Paolo 
TAGLIABUE Fabio 
CHIAPPELLI Davide Pietro 
DI FOGGIA Davide 
CESTENOLI Filippo 
DIBITETTO Domenico 
MOLTENI Daniele 
LIOTTA Dario Carmelo 
VEZZOLI Mauro 
VOLPI Mattia 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:04.401 
2:06.874 
2:07.666 
2:07.756 
2:08.189 
2:09.731 
2:09.979 
2:10.346 
2:11.173 
2:12.297 
2:12.833 
2:14.236 
2:19.427 
2:20.938 

In Lap 
3 
5 
3 
6 
4 
6 
5 
4 
2 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
0 

2nd Best 
2:05.545 
2:08.487 
2:08.466 
2:07.835 

2:10.257 
2:10.609 
2:11.421 

2:13.672 
2:14.603 
2:15.433 
2:23.584 
2:22.127 

Best Speed 
151,783 
148,825 
147,902 
147,797 
147,298 
145,547 
145,270 
144,861 
143,947 
142,724 
142,148 
140,663 
135,426 
133,974 

- 

Laps 
7 
5 
4 
7 
4 
6 
6 
7 
2 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 

Club 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/04/2024 09:59:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 25 Aprile 2024 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:41:03 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

25/04/2024 09:40 


